
Sizing Guide for Lycra Items  
(Crop top,Vest top, Leggings, Tracksuit Top) :  

If in doubt go up a size as sometimes the feedback suggests they’re on the small rather than the 
large side. 

Sizing Guide for Hoodies, tshirts etc.
Children : ¾, 5/6, 7/8, 9/11, 12/13  -  Adult:  XS, S, M L XL 

Onesie Sizes:  
Children : 3-4 (22”), 5-6 (24”), 7-8 (26”), 9-11 (28”), 11-12 (30.5”), 13 (33”) 

Adults: XXS/XS 32/36” , S/M 36/40” , L/XL 42/46”

AGE GUIDE Age 4 Age 6 Age 8 Age 10 Age 
12

Adul
t 10

Ad
ult 
12

Adu
lt 14

SIZE XXS XS S M L

WAIST – INCHES 20 22 23 24 25 26 28 30

CHEST – INCHES 20-21 22-23 24-25 26-27 28-
29

30-
31

32-
34

35-
36

LEGGINGS – 
INCHES (inside leg/
standard)

17 19 20.5 22 25 27 28 29

LEGGINGS – 
INCHES (inside leg/
long)

18 20 21.5 24 27 29 29.5 31 
3/4

Item Child Price Adult Price

Jacket £45 £54

Leggings £26.50 £31.80

Crop Top £25 £30

Vest Top £28.50 £34.20

Tshirts £15 £20

Hoodies £25 £30

Sweatshirts £20 £25

Onesies £30 £36


