

Item	Child Price	Adult Price
Jacket	£45	£54
Leggings	£26.50	£31.80
Сгор Тор	£25	£30
Vest Top	£28.50	£34.20
Tshirts	£15	£20
Hoodies	£25	£30
Sweatshirts	£20	£25
Onesies	£30	£36

Sizing Guide for Lycra Items (Crop top, Vest top, Leggings, Tracksuit Top):

If in doubt go up a size as sometimes the feedback suggests they're on the small rather than the large side.

ising citae.										
AGE GUIDE	Age 4	Age 6	Age 8	Age 10	Age 12	Adul t 10	Ad ult 12	Adu lt 14		
SIZE	XXS	XS	S	М	L					
WAIST - INCHES	20	22	23	24	25	26	28	30		
CHEST – INCHES	20-21	22-23	24-25	26-27	28- 29	30- 31	32- 34	35- 36		
LEGGINGS – INCHES (inside leg/ standard)	17	19	20.5	22	25	27	28	29		
LEGGINGS – INCHES (inside leg/ long)	18	20	21.5	24	27	29	29.5	31 3/4		

Sizing Guide for Hoodies, tshirts etc.
Children: 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/11, 12/13 - Adult: XS, S, M L XL

Onesie Sizes:

Children: 3-4 (22"), 5-6 (24"), 7-8 (26"), 9-11 (28"), 11-12 (30.5"), 13 (33") Adults: XXS/XS 32/36", S/M 36/40", L/XL 42/46"